J KSHAH CLASSES

FYJC FEBRUARY 2022
TIMETABLE FROM
26-05-2021, WEDNESDAY TO 01-06-2021, TUESDAY




BATCH

26-05-2021

27-05-2021

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

JC FEBRUARY 2022 - ONLINE- TIME TABLE

28-05-2021

29-05-2021

30-05-2021

31-05-2021

01-06-2021

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

FY]JC FEBRUARY 2022

FOR
BRANCHES AS
MENTIONED
BELOW

4:00 PM To 4:45 PM

COMMERCE

4:00 PM To 4:45 PM

COMMERCE

ZOOM MEETING DETAILS FOR THE ABOVE LECTURES :
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83836348737?pwd=aHNIRE44MGE1cjdGRGtCTWdiZUo1QT09

MEETING ID : 838 3634 8737

PASSWORD : 10ALPY

Please Note:

Nallasopara, Vasai, Bhayander, Mira Road, Borivali, Kandivali, Thakur Complex, Malad, Andheri, Vile Parle

The above Timetable is for the following Branches :




BATCH

26-05-2021

27-05-2021

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

JC FEBRUARY 2022 - ONLINE- TIME TABLE

28-05-2021

29-05-2021

30-05-2021

31-05-2021

01-06-2021

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

FY]JC FEBRUARY 2022

FOR
BRANCHES AS
MENTIONED
BELOW

5:15 PM To 6:00 PM

COMMERCE

5:15 PM To 6:00 PM

COMMERCE

ZOOM MEETING DETAILS FOR THE ABOVE LECTURES :
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83836348737?pwd=aHNIRE44MGE1cjdGRGtCTWdiZUo1QT09

MEETING ID : 838 3634 8737

PASSWORD : 10ALPY

Please Note:

The above Timetable is for the following Branches :
Charni Road, Mazgaon, Ghatkopar, Mulund, Thane, Kalwa, Dombivali, Vashi, Airoli
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