## J K SHAH CLASSES

FYJC FEBRUARY 2022
TIMETABLE FROM
26-05-2021, WEDNESDAY TO 01-06-2021, TUESDAY

J. K. SHAH CLASSES												
FYJC FEBRUARY 2022 - ONLINE- TIME TABLE												
ВАТСН	26-05-2021	27-05-2021	28-05-2021	29-05-2021	30-05-2021	31-05-2021	01-06-2021					
	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY					
FYJC FEBRUARY 2022  BERUARY 2022  BERUARY 2022  BERUARY 2022				4:00 PM To 4:45 PM COMMERCE		4:00 PM To 4:45 PM COMMERCE						
	ZOOM MEETING DETAILS FOR THE ABOVE LECTURES:  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83836348737?pwd=aHNlRE44MGE1cjdGRGtCTWdiZUo1QT09  MEETING ID: 838 3634 8737  PASSWORD: 10ALPY											

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 26-05-2021 (Wednesday ) To 01-06-2021 (Tuesday)

The above Timetable is for the following Branches: Nallasopara, Vasai, Bhayander, Mira Road, Borivali, Kandivali, Thakur Complex, Malad, Andheri, Vile Parle

J. K. SHAH CLASSES												
FYJC FEBRUARY 2022 - ONLINE- TIME TABLE												
ватсн	26-05-2021	27-05-2021	28-05-2021	29-05-2021	30-05-2021	31-05-2021	01-06-2021					
	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY					
FYJC FEBRUARY 2022  BEROW  BELOW  BELOW  BELOW  BELOW  FOR BRANCHES AS  BELOW  BELOW  BELOW  FOR BRANCHES AS				5:15 PM To 6:00 PM COMMERCE		5:15 PM To 6:00 PM COMMERCE						
	ZOOM MEETING DETAILS FOR THE ABOVE LECTURES:  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83836348737?pwd=aHNIRE44MGE1cjdGRGtCTWdiZUo1QT09  MEETING ID: 838 3634 8737  PASSWORD: 10ALPY											

## Please Note: This Time-Table is From 26-05-2021 (Wednesday ) To 01-06-2021 (Tuesday)

The above Timetable is for the following Branches: Charni Road, Mazgaon, Ghatkopar, Mulund, Thane, Kalwa, Dombivali, Vashi, Airoli